:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10398212

Nov 14, 2024 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 324,944 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 396158 - 32.002532949 ETH&
100,178.48 USD

2 396162 - 0.018753070 ETH&®
58.70 USD

3 396173 - 0.018597513 ETH®
58.21 USD

4 396201 - 0.019535232 ETH®
61.15 USD

S 396202 - 0.019522164 ETH®
61.11 USD

6 396237 - 0.019162519 ETH®
59.98 USD

7 396238 - 0.019257764 ETH®
60.28 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10398212
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/324944
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396158
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396162
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396173
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396201
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396202
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396237
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396238

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

396239

396240

396243

396259

396268

Validator Id

221234

Amount

- 0.019093752
59.76 USD

- 0.019266028
60.30 USD

- 0.019210787
60.13 USD

- 0.019039827
59.60 USD

- 0.019145386
59.93 USD

- 0.065695787
205.64 USD

- 0.019546525
61.18 USD

- 0.019194918
60.08 USD

- 0.064557359
202.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.046163642
144.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396239
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396240
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396241
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396242
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396243
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396245
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396257
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396259
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/396268
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/221234

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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